





22 03S15



22 03915



3 03916



3 03916

Ref	Old code	CODE	Description	OE - Number	OE - Number	FEATURES	Ref	Old code	CODE	Description	OE - Number	OE - Number	FEATURES
1	VW061	01437	Stabilizer link	1K0411315B	1K0411315D	-	14	-	03660	Bushing	1K0505203A	1K0505323H	-
2	-	03612	Stabilizer link	1K0411315B	-	M12x1,5-335 mm	15	-	03662	Bushing	1K0505279A	1K0505323H	-
3	-	03916	Stabilizer link	5Q0505465A	5Q0505465C	Raar	16	-	03576	Bushing	3C0505541	-	-
4	VW079-L	01453	Tie rod end-L	1K0423811A	1K0423811B	M12x1,5-Female-M16x1,5-95 mm	17	-	03909	Track Control arm-L	5Q0505223D	-	Rear
5	VW079-R	01454	Tie rod end-R	1K0423812A	1K0423812B	M12x1,5-Female-M16x1,5-95 mm	18	-	03910	Track Control arm-R	5Q0505224D	-	Rear
6	-	03917	Axial joint	561423810	5Q0423810	-	19	-	05836	Track rod-L	1T0505223F	-	Rear
7	-	03902	Control arm complete-L	3Q0407151E	3Q0407151F	-	20	-	05837	Track rod-R	1T0505224F	-	Rear
8	-	03903	Control arm complete-R	3Q0407152E	3Q0407152F	-	21	-	03573	Track rod	5Q0505323C	5Q0505323D	305,6-12,1-45 mm-Rear
9	-	01877	Ball joint-L	3C0407365A	3C0407365B	M12x1,5	22	-	03915	Track rod	5Q0501529C	5Q0501529D	Rear
10	-	01878	Ball joint-R	3C0407366A	3C0407366B	M12x1,5	23	-	03904	Control arm w/o ball joint-L	3Q0407151E	3Q0407151F	-
11	-	03753	Bushing	5Q0407182	5Q0407182A	Small							
12	-	03596	Bushing	5Q0407182F	5Q0407183E	Big							
13	-	03911	Bushing	1K0505541B	5Q0505541A	-	24	-	03905	Control arm w/o ball joint-R	3Q0407152E	3Q0407152F	-

